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TEAM

hounds
Tommy Guns
Snappers2
Wanna win
69ers

Last Reich
Green Hornet

Battousai2.0

W L
131 125
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104 154
79 183
31 236
2 265
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PCT
0.511

0.483
0.444
0.440
0.406
0.305
0.116
0.007
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